Fusion Schedule
June-September 2022

	Date
	What?
	When?

	Sunday, June 5
	Pool party at Culp’s
	5-8

	Sunday, June 12
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, June 19
	Softball Game @ High School
	6-8

	Sunday, June 26
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, July 3
	Camp (no Fusion)
	---

	Sunday, July 10
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, July 17
	Meet at the fair
	6-8

	Sunday , July 24
	             Pool party @ Wolf’s
	

	Sunday July 31
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, August 7
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, August 14
	Fusion 
	6-8

	Sunday, August 21
	Day at the Lake
	4-8

	Sunday, August 28
	Fusion 
	6-8

	Sunday, Sept 4
	No Fusion (Labor day)
	---

	Sunday, Sept 11
	Fusion 
	6-8

	Sunday, Sept 18
	Fusion
	6-8

	Sunday, Sept 25
	Fusion
	6-8

	
	
	

	
	
	



Contact Info:
 
	Tony
	260-229-1103 (text or call)
	tony.klepinger@tecomet.com & facebook

	Julie
	260-229-1210 (text or call)
	julieklepinger@gmail.com & facebook



